
BOLETOS RIFA

121/07/2025

BOLETOS COMPRADOR
DESDE/FROM HASTA/TO QTY

1 100 100 vikingkop
101 130 30 Hutx
131 140 10 Amen0
141 190 50 Aitatxu 
191 215 25 Mike
216 235 20 Mister Stunty
236 250 15 DeivySP
251 310 60 Victor David Ruiz
311 325 15 vikingkop
326 355 30 Khuzad
356 585 230 I-touch-you
586 685 100 Hachablanca
686 690 5 Pumuki 30601
691 737 47 Rubio
738 749 12 Rubio
750 761 12 Rubio
762 773 12 Rubio
774 803 30 Kennels
804 863 60 Nota
864 938 75 Thibault
939 1038 100 Lord Destrucción

1039 1058 20 Gordini
1059 1108 50 Lutxo
1109 1118 10 Montxo
1119 1168 50 Karrashantemi
1169 1173 5 Xusona
1174 1213 40 Nota
1214 1223 10 Gonzas1000
1224 1253 30 Hamlet
1254 1303 50 Metal
1304 1353 50 Jon Lebrero
1354 1363 10 Patxi Zuluaga
1364 1413 50 jam
1414 1423 10 kewan
1424 1443 20 El_revendo
1444 1453 10 noxer
1454 1473 20 jose q
1474 1474 1 jur
1475 1484 10 mime
1485 1495 11 harrysp
1496 1498 3 somard
1499 1508 10 caesar vd
1509 1512 4 erkintela
1513 1552 40 malatesta
1553 1567 15 sphinx
1568 1577 10 amen0
1578 1597 20 wendygo
1598 1601 4 Landergb
1602 1607 6 zultek
1608 1617 10 Murdrael



BOLETOS RIFA

221/07/2025

1618 1677 60 Martillaso
1678 1712 35 Txalen
1713 1722 10 Mistybum
1723 1724 2 Rapturezero
1725 1734 10 Hutch
1735 1749 15 Tetsuo (O Tetsubo)
1750 1769 20 Ander Beltrán
1770 1775 6 Emiliakus
1776 1780 5 Apaxino
1781 1790 10 Tado
1791 1810 20 Ct_Konrad
1811 1815 5 Gerard3g14
1816 1835 20 Evilgaunt
1836 1855 20 Thorkluess
1856 1881 26 Bruto
1882 1981 100 Varag
1982 1991 10 Gorka Amigo de Kafre
1992 2191 200 Kafre
2192 2211 20 Mongloom
2212 2231 20 Idrog
2232 2236 5 Joanor
2237 2256 20 Kimura
2257 2266 10 Ronda
2267 2271 5 Koki
2272 2276 5 Potti
2277 2306 30 Potti
2307 2316 10 Tukiri
2317 2326 10 Gonzag
2327 2342 16 PTptch
2343 2352 10 Drojo
2353 2362 10 Assamita
2363 2372 10 Jarlaxle
2373 2382 10 Sergeblanco
2383 2387 5 Ignii
2388 2397 10 Ignis
2398 2407 10 Racso
2408 2437 30 Elperas
2438 2447 10 Jon Warhanmer
2448 2467 20 Thauron
2468 2480 13 Moi_Morenate
2481 2482 2 Gurutz
2483 2502 20 Madson
2503 2522 20 Calvofai
2523 2532 10 infinito
2533 2540 8 Claverosky
2541 2566 26 Modino
2567 2576 10 Nynox
2577 2577 1 Monico
2578 2582 5 Yathrul
2583 2592 10 Txemilla
2593 2594 2 Hasuth
2595 2600 6 Juansi



BOLETOS RIFA

321/07/2025

2601 2601 1 Arkhim
2602 2606 5 Fieres
2607 2626 20 Orca
2627 2636 10 Delatorbin
2637 2644 8 Jacaro
2645 2649 5 Lamonpep
2650 2669 20 Pingueran
2670 2674 5 Mapachecoactivo
2675 2684 10 Jarub
2685 2686 2 Gabux667
2687 2707 21 Bufal
2708 2717 10 Melow
2718 2723 6 Draseth
2724 2733 10 Gemerlos
2734 2738 5 Kazan
2739 2743 5 NES_one
2744 2748 5 The_Trojan_Horseman
2749 2751 3 Iru
2752 2756 5 Ka
2757 2766 10 JoujouWatermelon
2767 2768 2 Archen11
2769 2778 10 Chicobowl
2779 2794 16 Vilka
2795 2799 5 Solmyr
2800 2809 10 Jelajor
2810 2819 10 Ai Baal
2820 2829 10 Kátor
2830 2839 10 Solarius
2840 2841 2 Tximpi
2842 2851 10 Rogi BKN
2852 2871 20 Sáruman
2872 2873 2 Renoloko
2874 2923 50 Tentáculo
2924 2933 10 Mammut
2934 2953 20 JaviTron
2954 2963 10 Ronny
2964 2983 20 Toponimias
2984 2993 10 J.Diegar
2994 3013 20 Felix EH
3014 3033 20 Calvofai
3034 3035 2 López Surround
3036 3037 2 Ana Hontzak
3038 3043 6 Theadrix
3044 3059 16 Polín
3060 3061 2 Madson
3062 3071 10 Idrog
3072 3091 20 Baalthazar
3092 3101 10 Heinous
3102 3107 6 Fieres the old
3108 3117 10 Kbotcraft
3118 3122 5 Miguis
3123 3124 2 Nuwilwarin



BOLETOS RIFA

421/07/2025

3125 3127 3 Neli
3128 3157 30 Tiki
3158 3177 20 Kalitros
3178 3187 10 Mondra
3188 3191 4 Rutiger
3192 3196 5 Mamua
3197 3199 3 Okuzenpha
3200 3219 20 Gafiiis
3220 3249 30 Saltymurcutt
3250 3269 20 Gumbi
3270 3275 6 Gonzalo Moral
3276 3281 6 Eduardi Moral
3282 3291 10 Sadboy
3292 3294 3 Alejandro Diaz
3295 3297 3 Ibai Martinez
3298 3317 20 Faerie Queen Of Albion
3318 3367 50 Apóstol del Gas
3368 3387 20 Calvofai
3388 3407 20 David Q
3408 3409 2 Kraken Master
3410 3414 5 Maryzell
3415 3434 20 Stelacero
3435 3436 2 R0Bin
3437 3446 10 Dubitaiv
3447 3456 10 Cobreti
3457 3466 10 Sanlo3
3467 3476 10 Exadun
3477 3486 10 Chucksters
3487 3491 5 Azaghal
3492 3511 20 Brinu
3512 3521 10 Daidoji
3522 3523 2 Eneko Vega
3524 3537 14 Angela Dawa
3538 3547 10 Badpublicity
3548 3597 50 Gotrek
3598 3607 10 Metzar
3608 3627 20 Madson
3628 3637 10 Mamo
3638 3642 5 Maru
3643 3652 10 Xabier
3653 3662 10 Hidalante
3663 3696 34 Yulupuky
3697 3701 5 Sianour
3702 3721 20 Chemarvi
3722 3731 10 Javibal
3732 3741 10 Alberto EMCC
3742 3751 10 Belgargh
3752 3761 10 Airam
3762 3771 10 Ginamero
3772 3773 2 Cayse
3774 3783 10 Señor Lobo
3784 3788 5 Gerard3g14



BOLETOS RIFA

521/07/2025

3789 3801 13 Afur
3802 3811 10 Bileman
3812 3816 5 Maestro H.
3817 3826 10 Kantagallo
3827 3836 10 Muller
3837 3846 10 Cignale
3847 3848 2 Popideek
3849 3849 1 Ganix
3850 3859 10 Boneti
3860 3869 10 Mengu
3870 3879 10 Del Castillo
3880 3894 15 Chusman
3895 3897 3 Ceblanc
3898 3907 10 Bululito
3908 3917 10 Yorch
3918 3919 2 Ulson
3920 3939 20 Tanthalas
3940 3999 60 Begoter
4000 4004 5 Guiller Kawasaki
4005 4007 3 Jerillo
4008 4012 5 Sergarán
4013 4032 20 Alghimo
4033 4082 50 Iñigo Joker
4083 4092 10 Shriyke
4093 4110 18 Isamael
4111 4160 50 McNugget
4161 4170 10 Vulkan 66
4171 4179 9 Josu Pedrosa
4180 4185 6 Lestat BB
4186 4190 5 Dyfnahk
4191 4200 10 Tío Sam
4201 4210 10 Fafi
4211 4230 20 Xiete
4231 4240 10 Wally
4241 4250 10 Spynkie
4251 4260 10 Sir_Ulrik
4261 4265 5 Miraleix
4266 4275 10 Kruskalf
4276 4285 10 Narrek
4286 4295 10 Matxukador
4296 4320 25 Ignacio Tardón
4321 4340 20 Burbu
4341 4342 2 Jorge Moreno
4343 4347 5 Neko10
4348 4357 10 Largo Puerto
4358 4362 5 J. Zurita
4363 4364 2 Eriz
4365 4368 4 Nino
4369 4378 10 Jx amigo de Kafre
4379 4388 10 Murdraer
4389 4418 30 Ibran
4419 4428 10 ErJose



BOLETOS RIFA

621/07/2025

4429 4433 5 Ameno
4434 4438 5 Madson
4439 4448 10 Sherinian
4449 4498 50 Pau Estrada
4499 4508 10 Malas noticias
4509 4518 10 Mournival
4519 4538 20 Txapo
4539 4548 10 Khuzad
4549 4568 20 Berhame
4569 4588 20 Thantalas
4589 4601 13 Padiblatter
4602 4616 15 Agurck
4617 4636 20 Nota
4637 4641 5 Txeste
4642 4651 10 Vanessa
4652 4671 20 Chrisraff88
4672 4681 10 Juster
4682 4686 5 Pikol
4687 4687 1 Pacote
4688 4707 20 Mr Tifus
4708 4713 6 skaripense
4714 4733 20 Black Moon
4734 4734 1 Pulpobrillo
4735 4739 5 Mendi
4740 4749 10 Javin23
4750 4753 4 Afur
4754 4758 5 Dreamscreator
4759 4768 10 Palo
4769 4773 5 lopezhamarrategi
4774 4798 25 hegerad
4799 4823 25 Neirolh
4824 4828 5 Gerard3g14
4829 4838 10 Biti
4839 4858 20 bubba
4859 4860 2 Obi
4861 4880 20 The odd Raspu
4881 4885 5 zueken
4886 4890 5 spectre05
4891 4900 10 shekar
4901 4905 5 rayito marciano
4906 4910 5 berto
4911 4930 20 Mike
4931 4950 20 Aitatxu
4951 4955 5 Vanessa
4956 4965 10 Ekaitz amigo kafre
4966 4975 10 Murdraer
4976 4985 10 Petako
4986 5005 20 Alain
5006 5025 20 Granota
5026 5035 10 Bubba
5036 5045 10 Shirokov
5046 5055 10 Runa



BOLETOS RIFA

721/07/2025

5056 5075 20 Heavy
5076 5080 5 Mítico
5081 5090 10 Abaddon
5091 5100 10 Nackaro
5101 5105 5 Juarman
5106 5125 20 Charlyy
5126 5131 6 Fol
5132 5136 5 drmoustachio
5137 5141 5 Pablosky87
5142 5146 5 Brina
5147 5151 5 Xaviere
5152 5181 30 Sockarm
5182 5185 4 RealMalteser
5186 5188 3 PPtch
5189 5198 10 tamambolo
5199 5200 2 sart matae
5201 5202 2 renoloko
5203 5206 4 Sergio Castillo
5207 5211 5 Noerciux
5212 5213 2 Rober Polson
5214 5223 10 Mendix
5224 5234 11 Lineman
5235 5254 20 Oberon
5255 5274 20 Adriman
5275 5284 10 Rejit
5285 5294 10 Loufter
5295 5299 5 Pececito
5300 5304 5 Ewen Smith
5305 5309 5 Paji
5310 5314 5 Mele
5315 5324 10 PingüiBO
5325 5329 5 Grave
5330 5334 5 BlackDog
5335 5337 3 Madson
5338 5340 3 Sanlo3
5341 5345 5 Txantxi
5346 5350 5 Agolfo2649


